
Whale
Brett Dively

Carrabelle/Lanark Route
Bus Stops: AM Pick Up 
Stop 1 Bus Barn 6:38
Stop 2 Oak St & Idaho St 6:45
Stop 3 Oak St & Carl King 6:47
Stop 4 Oak St & Parker Ave 6:48
Stop 5 Oak St & Carlton Ave 6:49
Stop 6 Oak St & Apalachee 6:51
Stop 7 Oak St & Franklin St 6:52
Stop 8 Franklin St  & Florida Ave 6:53
Stop 9 Oak St & Putnal St 6:54
Stop 10 Putnal Station - Putnal & 98 6:55
Stop 11 110 Airport Rd 7:05
Stop 12 Jordan Bayou & Airport Rd 7:09
Stop 13 331 Woodill Rd 7:19
Stop 14 Peggy Lane & Woodill Rd 7:20
Stop 15 School 7:30

PM Stops: Drop Off 
Stop 1 331 Woodill Rd 3:05
Stop 2 Peggy Lane & Woodill Rd 3:06
Stop 3 110 Airport Rd 3:12
Stop 4 Jordan Bayou & Airport Rd 3:16
Stop 5 The Nest 3:20
Stop 6 Oak St & Idaho St 3:30
Stop 7 Oak St & Carl King 3:32
Stop 8 Oak St & Parker Ave 3:33
Stop 9 Oak St & Carlton Ave 3:34
Stop 10 Oak St & Apalachee 3:36
Stop 11 Oak St & Franklin St 3:37
Stop 12 Franklin St  & Florida Ave 3:38
Stop 13 Oak St & Putnal St 3:39
Stop 14 Putnal Station - Putnal & 98 3:40
Stop 15 Bus Barn 3:47

APPROVED BY THE 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 

SCHOOL BOARD 
ON 07/27/2023




